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Certificate 
 

EU-REDcert-550-90250144 

By means of an audit on 05,07.05.2025, documented in a report 

DEKRA Certification Sp. z o.o. 

ul. Legnicka 48H, 54-202 Wrocław 

confirms to 

AGRII POLSKA Sp. z o.o. 

REDcert-ID: 1025 

PL- 60-650 Poznań, ul. Obornicka 233 

Latitude: 52.499557330646645; Longitude: 6.924242798838 

the compliance with the requirements of the certification scheme 

REDcert-EU 

a scheme for demonstrating compliance with the sustainability criteria under the  

Revised Directive (EU) 2018/2001 of the European Parliament and of the Council 

 

This certificate serves as proof of compliance with the requirements of Revised Directive (EU) 
2018/2001 for the following scope(s): 

 

 

 

(201) First gathering point;  

(501) Supplier (dealer/warehouse/logistic center - before the last interface);  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date of certification decision: 30-05-2025 

This certificate is valid from 10-06-2025 to 09-06-2026 

Wrocław, 30-05-2025   

Place, Date  

                     Stamp, Signature 
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Annex to the certificate 
Only valid in connection with the certificate! 

 
EU-REDcert-550-90250144 

 

AGRII POLSKA Sp. z o.o. 

REDcert-ID: 1025 

PL- 60-650 Poznań, ul. Obornicka 233 

 
Decision on:   30-05-2025 

Validity:  from 10-06-2025 to 09-06-2026 

 
Sustainable biomass / renewable fuel used, processed or traded by the certified site 

 

Type of biomass and/or 

renewable fuel 1 
Category2 Scope3 

Type of GHG calculation4 

NUTS2 DFV AC 

rapeseed AGRI 201, 501 x x x 

corn AGRI 201, 501 x x x 

wheat AGRI 201, 501 x x  

triticale AGRI 201, 501 x x  

rye AGRI 201, 501 x x  

soybeans AGRI 201, 501  x  

sunflower AGRI 201, 501  x  

 
1as checked and reported in the audit report, section “sustainable biomass data” 
2please select biomass category 

• AGRI (agricultural biomass e.g. rapeseed or other energy crops produced on farm land) 

• Annex IX Part A (biomass listed under Annex IX part A of Revised Directive (EU) 2018/2001)  

• Annex IX Part B (biomass listed under Annex IX part B of Revised Directive (EU) 2018/2001) 

• WaR (other waste or residues not listed under Annex IX of Revised Directive (EU) 2018/2001) 

• Intermediates (products produced by economic operators certified according to scopes 301 to 308 e.g. Biogas, vegetable oil, etc.) 

• Final fuel (fuels produced by the last interface e.g. Biomethane, Bioethanol, FAME, etc.)  
3applicable scope under which the sustainable biomass and / or renewable fuel was handled 
4please select applied GHG methodology  

• NUTS2: NUTS2 value (values officially recognized by the European Commission) 

• DFV: default value (disaggregated or total default value)  

• AC: Actual value (based on individual calculation) 

 

https://eur-lex.europa.eu/legal-content/EN/TXT/HTML/?uri=CELEX:32018L2001&qid=1697103183074#d1e32-204-1
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/legal-content/EN/TXT/HTML/?uri=CELEX:32018L2001&qid=1697103183074#d1e32-204-1

